
Timetable -Year III Semester I - End Semester Examination Mar./Apr.2021 

15.03.2021 

Date  Time Subject  

22.03.2021 (Mon) 

10.00am - 12.00noon  
AF 3101 (T) 

Audi., L1, L2, L3, L4 

2.00pm - 3.00pm 
AF 3101 (e-SPOT) 

Audi., L1, L2, L3, L4  

23.03.2021 (Tue) 8.30am - 5.00pm  AF 3101 (VIVA) [BR] 

26.03.2021 (Fri) 
10.00am - 12.00noon 

 

AS 3103 (T)  

Audi., L1, L2, L3, L4 

29.03.2021 (Mon) 
10.00am - 12.00noon 

 

PS 3102 (T)  

Audi., L1, L2, L3, L4 

30.03.2021 (Tue) 8.30am - 5.00pm PS 3102 (VIVA) [BR] 

01.04.2021 (Thu) 
10.00am - 12.00noon 

 
AS 3101 (T)  

Audi., L1, L2, L3, L4 

05.04.2021 (Mon) 
10.00am - 12.30pm 

  

ES 3101 (T & P)  

Audi., L1, L2, L3, L4  

06.04.2021 (Tue)  

ES 3101 (P) 

GR - 01 [DR] 9.30am - 11.30am 

GR - 03 [DR] 1.30pm - 3.30pm 

 

GR - 02 [CC] 9.30am - 10.30am 

GR - 04 [CC] 11.00am - 12.00 noon 

07.04.2021 (Wed)   

ES 3101 (P) 

GR - 02 [DR] 9.30am - 11.30am 

GR - 04 [DR] 1.30pm - 3.30pm 

 

GR - 01 [CC] 9.30am - 10.30am 

GR - 03 [CC] 11.00am - 12.00 noon 

08.04.2021 (Thu) 2.00pm - 4.00pm PS 3101 (T) 

Audi., L1, L2, L3, L4 

 

09.04.2021 (Fri) 

 

 

 

 

09.04.2021 (Fri) 

8.30am - 5.00pm 

PS 3101 (VIVA) [BR, L5] 

 

ES 3101 (P) - Manual Drawing* 
R/M [Audi.] 9.00am - 11.00am 
 
ES 3101 (P) - Computer Drawing*  
R/M - 01 [CC] 1.00pm – 2.00pm 
 
(*Students those who are coming from 
outside) 
 

 

Assistant Registrar 

Faculty of Agriculture 

15.03.2021 


